

PHOTO RELEASE FORM

Thank you for providing Florida SouthWestern State College copies of the photographs or video you recently took at one of the College's athletic events. We appreciate your willingness to share your photographs with our staff and athletes, and we thank you for expressing your desire for your photographs or video to be placed in Florida SouthWestern State College publications or other media.

In the event that the College places your photographs or video in College publications or other media, we ask your cooperation by reading and signing the release below.

I hereby grant the District Board of Trustees, Florida SouthWestern State College, Florida, its trustees, employees, officers, and volunteers ("College") permission to use my photographs, videos, or other digital media ("photograph(s)"), which I have freely provided to the College, in any and all of its publications including web-based publications and other media, without payment or other consideration, whether now known or hereafter existing, in perpetuity. I will make no monetary or other claim against the College for the use of the photograph(s). By willingly providing photographs to the College at this time and in the future, I understand and agree that all photos I share with the College will become the property of the College and will not be returned.

I hereby authorize the College to copy, exhibit, publish, or distribute these photos for any lawful purpose. I grant the College a non-exclusive, royalty-free license to use, for any purpose, photographs submitted by me to the College. I waive my right to inspect or approve the eventual use of such photographs.

I hereby hold harmless, release, and forever discharge the College from all claims, demands, and causes of action which I, my heirs, representatives, executors, administrators, or any other persons acting on my behalf or on behalf of my estate have or may have by reason of this authorization.

I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THE ABOVE PHOTO RELEASE. I AFFIRM THAT I AM AT LEAST 18 YEARS OF AGE

Print Name		
Signature	Date	

8099 College Parkway Ft. Myers, FL 33919

P: 239-432-7313

WWW.FSW.edu Florida SouthWestern State College is an equal access, equal opportunity organization